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202
203
210
208
207
209
204
212

B B GUILLEMIN Francois
B B CHIARAVITA Christian
B D JUHENTET Cédric

B P BERRUER Fabrice

I ITABALA Jean-Francgois
B B CARVALHEIRO Jorge
B § MEURDRA Laurent

B B MEUNIER Franck

Classement général

B B CHARLOT Patrick

B B FERRET Géraldine

B B JUHENTET Loic

B P PINTEAUX Donatienne
B J BERNARD Clement

B F L'AOUSTET Antoine

B P MASANELL Thomas

B B MEUNIER Marjorie

Opel Kadett GTE 2.5
Ford Escort RS 2000 4.C5
BMW 320 CLA.O
Volkswagen Golf CLA.O
BMW 323 1 2.C7

Alfa Romeéo GTV Bertone CLA.O
Citroen Visa 1000 Pistes Bl1.D4
Alfa Roméo Guila CLA.O

01:49:31.9
01:51:41.1
01:59:03.6
01:59:59.6
02:05:52.2
02:09:59.3
12:04:19.3
12:12:27.6

Classés: 8

+ 02:09.2
+ U317/
4 10:27.7
+ 16:20.3
+ 20:27.4
+ 14:4/.4
+ 22:55.7



